Goecker for shooters

PELI 1500 PROTECTOR CASE (DIVIDERS)
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Magnus Sundelin

magnus@goecker.se
0840 83 82 59
Stockholm

Beskrivning:

Peli™ 1500 Case with dividers

Artikelnummer: PEL1500NFBK

2,396.00

SEK ex moms

2,995.00

SEK incl moms

Daniel Nilsson

daniel@goecker.se
07331213 41

Malmé

Sensitive equipment needs protection, and since 1976 the answer has been the Peli™ Protector Case. These cases are designed
rugged, and travel the harshest environments on earth. Against the extreme cold of the arctic or the heat of battle, Peli™ cases have

survived.

These tough cases are designed with an automatic purge valve, that equalizes air pressure, a watertight silicone O-ring lid, over-

molded rubber handles and stainless steel hardware.

Watertight, crushproof, and dustproof

Open cell core with solid wall design - strong, light weight
Comfortable rubber over-molded handle

Easy open Double Throw latches

Stainless steel hardware and padlock protectors

Peli's legendary lifetime guarantee
O-ring seal
Made in Germany

Automatic Pressure Equalization Valve - balances interior pressure, keeps water out

All trademarks are registered and/or unregistered trademarks of Peli Products, S.L.U, its parent, subsidiaries and/or affiliates.
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Specifikationer:

Tillverkare
Kategori
External width
external lenght
External height
Internal height
Internal length
Internal width
Vikt

Rain cover
Tripod mount

Peli
Peli Cases
47
35.7
17.6
42.5
28.4
15.5
3.6
Nej
Nej
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