Goecker for shooters

PELI 1500 PROTECTOR CASE (DIVIDERS)

Artikelnummer: PEL1500NFBK

2,396.00

SEK ex moms







Product experts:



magnus@goecker.se

0840 83 82 59

Stockholm



Daniel Nilsson daniel@goecker.se 0733 12 13 41

Malmö

Beskrivning:

Peli™ 1500 Case with dividers

Sensitive equipment needs protection, and since 1976 the answer has been the Peli[™] Protector Case. These cases are designed rugged, and travel the harshest environments on earth. Against the extreme cold of the arctic or the heat of battle, Peli[™] cases have survived.

These tough cases are designed with an automatic purge valve, that equalizes air pressure, a watertight silicone O-ring lid, overmolded rubber handles and stainless steel hardware.

- Watertight, crushproof, and dustproof
- Open cell core with solid wall design strong, light weight
- Comfortable rubber over-molded handle
- Easy open Double Throw latches
- Stainless steel hardware and padlock protectors
- Automatic Pressure Equalization Valve balances interior pressure, keeps water out
- Peli's legendary lifetime guarantee
- O-ring seal
- Made in Germany

All trademarks are registered and/or unregistered trademarks of Peli Products, S.L.U, its parent, subsidiaries and/or affiliates.

Goecker for shooters

Specifikationer:

Tillverkare	Peli
Kategori	Peli Cases
External width	47
external lenght	35.7
External height	17.6
Internal height	42.5
Internal length	28.4
Internal width	15.5
Vikt	3.6
Rain cover	Nej
Tripod mount	Nej